
below. 

|O|Nnoco 

3 

On the basis of your application, as per the Ravenshaw University Advertisement No. 757 
dated 28.04.2024 and for the position as mentioned in the subject below, you have been 
shortlisted to appear for the interview scheduled to be held as per the programme given 

4 

6 

SI No 

7 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

2. 

Subject 
Date 

No. 

Further, you are requested to bring the following documents with you for verification at the 
time of interview. 

Reporting Time 

Venue 

RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY: CUTTACK 

Time of Interview 

1514 

Name 
Bichitrananda Bal 

Bhajahari Nayak 
Navnit Guria 
Slipa Sahu 

Supriya Rout 

1. Original Certificates and Mark sheets of all examinations passed for verification. 
Experience Certificate(s) from concerned authorities, if any. 

3. Copies of publications, if any. 

Ashok Das 
Divya Jyoti Palei 

Prangya Parimita Tandi 

Shibashish Sahu 
Narendra Sharma 

Memo No. 

SHA 

Amiya Ranjan Swain 

NOTICE 

B. S. Dipa 
Rashmita Khandai 

Debasmita Panda 

1515 

: Commerce 
:07.05.2024 

:10.00 AM 
:11.00 AM 
:Office of the Vice-Chancellor 

SI No 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Jdt. 03/05/A0Ay 

19 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Name 
Aditya Prasad Sahoo 
Bhakta Prasad Nayak 

Soumya Ranjan Jena 
Ajaya Kumar Behera 
Asha Sarkar 

Puja Tripathy 
Jagan Prasad Prabhu Kumar Sahoo 
Laxmidhar Das 

Nitya Ranjan Tripathy 
Dixita Barai 

Puja Mohanty 
Sushree Ananya Bhoi 
Ajay Kumar Nayak 

Jdt 09/05/303 

Registrar 
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 

Copy to Ms. Priyanka Kujur, faculty in charge website with a request to upload this 
notice in the University website. 

sls/eoistrar 
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 


